TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

| Hht
Ly lk ‘|l||:“| 1 lll'l"
i A
R .
R AR a,
s 4 T AL i SR e
LR LTI Y
Wt e
\ L) |k1l | 3 ! F s
\ . g R
i\_\‘ ‘.,:;" a l \‘.
v 1 1\;\.\ ) y
Vo IR q ¢
teod PRI o (il
"\u\ N ! \I th l"“‘\ ""‘-‘“\ "‘\ o \"q’v’\
. i \\ wWoor bk SN ‘é\"" NN T,
= .r‘.\ DY |\S,a'1 f W * N d i &
\ “:."_'-.- W ;\\‘“ o
et e N3 af
t\\\" M \\4’\(:\\' ‘\: \} \\\"l' A \‘\“
e ‘;\}: t.‘\l My v ) :“\
\\\‘;J SIS s \‘\\
LY ‘;"b,\ Ny i
\‘,'\
FIGURE 75A
MODEL 9820/9850 (1:1) Safety Screens and Back Stop
206

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 75A Units
No. No. Description PerAssy
1 016749 HARNESS ASSEMBLY - Guard SWItChES.......ccccooiiniiiiie e 1
2 250062 TERMINAL ..ottt ettt st st et s s sttt s e e s s ar e e s e sessar st sam e besesemesnssnn s emneans 6
3 250030 TUBING - HEAE SHINK ...eveeecieecetere ettt ettt sst et e s se s st e e s e aebnas e e mesrs et eemeans 6
4 250221 CLAMP - Cable, 144 X -312 1D ..ottt st ettt aaaenen 2
5 250204 CLAMP - Cable, 5/16 1D, .ttt s e sm s e s s as st et emnaas 1
6 101961 GROMMET-3/8 1.D.X5/8 O.D. X3/ ...ttt st ee st e e e e e iene s 1
7 016535 SHAFT - GUAIA FTONE ..ot cnet e tncc et e et e sttt te et s e sbe st et s e st eotesseneab e be et e sembanens 1
8 016525 GUARD = FOME ettt ee s et es s st s b e st se st sae e et 1
9 101944 BUMPER = VDY oottt sate et st st ettt s s s bt e s emenat e 4
10 016526 GUARD - Chain FTONE ..o ittt r et mn e s s ee s e ea e s e enmee s 1
11 250137 SWITCH - 24V. Safety Circuit (9810) ....cooieireeeer et rien ettt st s st ene e ame et e saneeaee 2
11 252439 SWITCH - 5V, SAfEty CICUIL ......eeeeemeieetreieir et eeie et e et ee et aaaba e bt eebe s e e es e e e enaeseeseesmemnsanenes 2
12 111006 SCREW - 4-40 X O/16 ..o reee e eea e e sts e s s e e e e m st e e e e rameeee e sesnmeoeaeaeeeaannnes 4
13 006917 INSULATION = SWICI oo ettt ettt st et e s me b e s e s masesneaes 2
14 016536 BRACKET = SWICN .ttt ettt et ce e et e ee e et e e me s ee s e semeaee e e s s nneaen 2
15 190555 PLATE = NUE 4-d0 L.ttt ettt ceat et st se e st e et e same s seeer et natansane 2
16 111035 SCREW = B-B2 X T/B ottt ettt ee et s bttt e anaeaea e e er s s cnn 4
17 150081 NUT 5 B-32 iieeecrcerrecrrcresmsest e e et e b bt e st et £ e et et e e s e s st ams s b e st maneennennana 6
18 016527 GUARD - Chain, ReEM ..ottt et st et se st em e bt aes e 1
24 150083 NUT o 0532 ettt ettt st e sttt par et et b e e ae e et m e eatmemaasarbense e aasesaesens 11
25 196454 SPACER- GUAPRA S0P ..coieinercieeertien e rce e ric et satess et st st see et e e e s me st esm e e eme et eobenssomarmsanneanaenan 6
26 100366 SCREW - Flat Head, 10-32 X 1-1/4 ..ottt st sttt e erneera e e e 1
26 111060 SCREW = 10-32 X 1o0/8 ittt etetr ettt e e eem e ee s en e e e e ans e anan 5
27 016534 SHAFT - GUARD, CREIN ...ttt ettt te e e e eesae s e mrer e ees s reessasneaesenne 1
28 014504 RING - Retaining, .146 1.D. X -335 O.D. X 1027 .....ecirertcieicitetest et seere s sane e aeaemaee 6
29 100539 BUSHING- Flanged, Nylon .187 1.D. x .250 O.D. X .078 .. .cooiirieireeeee et 8
For 48-dash 9805/50 240V 50Hz. United Kingdom Machines

1 018341 HARNESSASSEMBLY ...t ree e et ee e mane s mna s United Kingdom............. 1
7 192731 SHART .ttt e cte e e s e et s re s e e ee saesasaessaeat e neneesmnanas United Kingdom ............. 1
8 018325 GUARD .ttt s en e e e st United Kingdom............. 1
10 018328 GUARD ...ttt et st st e st e e e et ana et bt es s na s United Kingdom ............ 1
11 253211 SWITCH ettt ettt ae e n s s sn e aesasesmnesrnreseneens United Kingdom ............. 2
12 101983 SCREW - 6-32 X 1-5/8.....otiieiceereree ettt erc et et see et sne e ees United Kingdom ............ 2
13 010342 INSULATION = SWICH ....oeoeeiieeceieieeiieeeeneecteeeseeee e vere e se e s eeneenns United Kingdom............. 2
15 190731 PLATE - NUL, 8-32 ...ttt s et e e e se e cebane s United Kingdom ............. 1
18 018328 GUARD ..ttt et st st ettt s et e e e e e ne United Kingdom ............. 1
27 018334 SHAFT-HEX .ottt s et e resse e e eaeas United Kingdom............. 1
29 018329 BUSHING = HEX ..ottt tsseee e ceesetnae e na e United Kingdom............. 1
44 001060 RING - Retaining .208 [.D. X .027 .......cocoomiiieicenncnccecceseneencenas United Kingdom............. 2
45 018331 CAMSLEEVEASSEMBLY ...ttt e e emrese et esasense et e United Kingdom ............. 1
46 018340 ADAPTERASSEMBLY ..ottt et ears e sceeeeeasmsan s e United Kingdom ............. 1
47 001073 RING - Retaining, .577 LD, oo e United Kingdom............. 1
48 186635 WIREASSEMBLY ...ttt et se e e e nn e an United Kingdom ............ 1
49 001974 PIN-ROI, B/32 X T/16 ..ceieeeieeeeeeteeeseee e maee e ee et n e eemnes United Kingdom............. 1
9803, 9810, 9815, 8820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 207





